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Name

GEMTIME FOREVER CHARMED

GEMTIME MADAM SASS

GEMTIME PURE CLASS

GEMTIME SHOWOFF

GEMTIME SHOWSTAR

GEMTIME THE DARKSIDE

KTRIO THE LONE RANGER

TUMBLESTONES TOUCH OF DRAHMA

Equine Registry

DoB
29-Oct-2021
07-Oct-2022
24-Oct-2023
24-Oct-2022
25-Oct-2020
27-Sep-2020
28-Nov-2022

08-Oct-2020

WITHAVIEW 1ST CLASS DANCING QUEENO7-Nov-2020

Sex
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Stallion
Gelding
Stallion
Stallion
Stallion

Mare

Reg
13435
13667
13877
13668
13262
13228
13708
13293

13255

Dam

ARCADIA FARM THE CHARMED ONE
ARCADIA FARM THE CHARMED ONE
GEMTIME SA PURE SUGAR
GEMTIME UNQ TIME TO SHINE
GEMTIME UNQ TIME TO SHINE
HOLLYWOOD THE LADY HAZ PIZAZZ
SUMMERLEA ABRAS SIT-IN PRETTY

TUMBLESTONES EXOTIC MYSTERY

JUROSSLIE HOT CLOUD DANCER
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BAYVIEW 1ST CLASS CASANOVA (2017)

Damsire
MARYSTOWN DESTINED TO CHARM (I
MARYSTOWN DESTINED TO CHARM (I

SMHC'S AUDACIOUS (IMP USA)

LITTLE KINGS UNIQUE MANRIQUE (IMP[USA)

LITTLE KINGS UNIQUE MANRIQUE (IMP[USA)

WA-FULL UNIQUE LEONARDO (IMP USA)
OLYMPIAN ABRA CADABRA (IMP USA)
KAINUI ATOMIC TWISTER

EALDERS MOON LEOPARD

https:/lequineregistry.net

P USA)

P USA)



